    SSSEEERRRVVVOOO   IIINNNSSSTTTRRRUUUMMMEEENNNTTT
CCCOOORRRPPPOOORRRAAATTTIIIOOONNN
MANUFACTURERS OF PRECISION CONDUCTIVE PLASTIC & WIREWOUND POTENTIOMETERS
CONDUCTIVE-PLASTIC AND WIRE-WOUND POTENTIOMETERS
Higher standards of performance at competitive
prices are being demanded of today’s precision
potentiometers. Enter into an engineering partnership

and MIL-PRF-12934. Standard housings are anodized
aluminum; nickel-plated brass is also available.
SERVO PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
BASIC SIZE  SERVO
W/W
SERVO
C/P
BUSHING
W/W
BUSHING
C/P
LINEAR
W/W
LINEAR
C/P
1 / 2 ” 08W 08C 08WB 08CB 08TW 08TC
3 / 4 “ 12W 12C 12WB 12CB 12TW 12TC
7 / 8 “ 14W 14C 14WB 14CB 14TW 14TC
1 – 1 /16 “ 17W 17C 17WB 17CB 17TW 17TC
1 – 5 / 16 “ 21W 21C 21WB 21CB - -
1 – 7 / 16 “ 23W 23C 23WB 23CB - -
1 – 5 / 8 “ 26W 26C 26WB 26CB - -
1 – 3 /4 “ 28W 28C 28WB 28CB - -
2 “ 32W 32C 32WB 32CB - -
3 “ 48W 48C 48WB 48CB - -
4 “ 64W 64C 64WB 64CB - -
EA WIPER ASSEMBLY SERIES
EC CONDUCTIVE PLASTIC ELEMENT SERIES
EW WIRE-WOUND ELEMENT SERIES
Conductive-Plastic and Wire-Wound elements
Conductive plastic and wire wound elements and wipers
CONDUCTIVE-PLASTIC AND WIRE-WOUND ELEMENTS AND WIPERS
Does your design require an open element?
Servo’s EC series conductive-plastic and EW series
wire-wound line of elements are custom designed to
your needs and specifications.
Our EA series line of wiper assemblies is
custom-designed to work with our elements and
manufactured to meet your needs. The open style
elements are designed to meet applicable parts of
MIL-PRF-12934 and MIL-PRF-39023. Servo
currently holds a Parts Manufacturer Authorization
(PMA) from the FAA to manufacture a line of over
40 open wire-wound elements.
ROTARY SWITCHES
Our line of rotary switches is designed to
meet the widest variety of requirements while
resisting the effects of shock, vibration, temperature,
and acceleration. Switch angles have a standard
tolerance of ±0.5°, phasing to ±0.25%, and have a
starting torque less than 1 oz-in with sleeve bearing
construction.
The same anodized aluminum case, stainless
steel shafts and precious metal contacts used in our
potentiometers are used in our switches for smooth,
trouble-free operation for years of reliable service.
 Servo’s rotary switches provide an almost
endless range of possibilities. Multi-section switch
assemblies can be supplied with similar or different
configurations in each section. Combine a switch
section with a precision potentiometer to save space,
time and money.
Conductive plastic pot with shaft actuated switch Linear pot with lead wire terminations
Two gang rotary pot with lead wire terminations  ½” conductive plastic pot with turret terminals
CP pot with dual shafts, switches, detents & stops   CP pot with gear
             SSSEEERRRVVVOOO
SERVO INSTRUMENT CORPORATION
240 Lynn Street, PO Box 43
Baraboo, WI 53913
PH: 608-356-6623
FAX: 608-356-8189